OPTONICH

LED PIR Motion
Sensor IP44 White

\/, Light color

None

Stamps

RoHS

Technical Specification

Catalog Number 7301

Brand Optonica
Product Code SE1-Al
Input voltage AC110-240V

IP 44



Light Color

EAN Code

Beam angle

Gross weight

Net weight

Material

Temperature

Body Color

Mount Type

Size of product

Size of package

Items per pack

Items per box

Frequency

Protection Class

Color Of The Shell

Range

Time

None

3800156673014

180°

0,160 kg

0,118 kg

ALU+PC

-30°C/ +50°C

White

Outer Installation

$65x86.5 mm

95x80x110 mm

50

50/60Hz

White

12m Max

10Sec-7Min



Max LED 300w

Lux <10Lux-2000Lux

Warranty 2 Years



