



LED PIR Bewegungssensor IP44 Weiß

Lichtfarbe

Kein, Keines, Keine

Stamps

CE

RoHS



Technische Spezifikation

Brand	Optonica	Items per pack	1
Product Code	SE1-A1	Items per box	50
Input voltage	AC110-240V	Frequency	50/60Hz
IP	44	Protection Class	II
Light Color	Kein, Keines, Keine	Color Of The Shell	White
EAN Code	3800156673014	Range	12m Max
Beam angle	180°	Time	10Sec-7Min
Material	ALU+PC	Max LED	300W
Temperature	-20°C / +40°C	Lux	<10Lux-2000Lux
Body Color	White	Gross weight	0,160 kg
Mount Type	Outer Installation	Net weight	0,118 kg
Size of product	φ65x86.5 mm	Warranty	2 Years
Size of package	95x80x110 mm		